COUNCIL B11270
COUNCIL B11270
COUNCIL B11270
COUNCIL B11270
COUNCIL B11270
COUNCIL B11270
COUNCIL B11270
COUNCIL B11270
COUNCIL B11270

Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission
Historic Preservation Commission

Printing 1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-501220-

Postage 1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-501230-
Food 1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-501392-
Travel Training 1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-502010-
Dues and Other Professional Fees 1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-504100-
Publishing and Advertising 1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-504310-
Noncontractual Services 1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-504960-
Contractual Services 1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-504990-
Miscellaneous 1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-505990-

0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
430.00
9,430.00



