

COUNCIL B11270	Historic Preservation Commission	Printing	1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-501220-	0.00
COUNCIL B11270	Historic Preservation Commission	Postage	1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-501230-	0.00
COUNCIL B11270	Historic Preservation Commission	Food	1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-501392-	0.00
COUNCIL B11270	Historic Preservation Commission	Travel Training	1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-502010-	500.00
COUNCIL B11270	Historic Preservation Commission	Dues and Other Professional Fees	1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-504100-	1,000.00
COUNCIL B11270	Historic Preservation Commission	Publishing and Advertising	1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-504310-	500.00
COUNCIL B11270	Historic Preservation Commission	Noncontractual Services	1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-504960-	2,000.00
COUNCIL B11270	Historic Preservation Commission	Contractual Services	1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-504990-	5,000.00
COUNCIL B11270	Historic Preservation Commission	Miscellaneous	1100-10-10-001-0120-0120-000-0000-505990-	430.00
				9,430.00